The capital structure of our Company and related information as on date of this Letter of Offer, prior to and after 

the proposed Issue, is set forth below: 

Particulars 

Aggregate 

Nominal 

Value 

(₹ in Lakh) 

Aggregate 

Value at 

Issue Price 

(₹ in Lakh) 

Authorized Equity Share capital 

12,50,00,000 (Twelve Crore Fifty Lakh) Equity Shares of Face Value                  

Rs. 2/- each. 

2,500.00 - 

Issued, subscribed and paid-up Equity Share capital before this Issue 

4,70,07,000 (Four Crore Seventy Lakh Seven Thousand) Equity 

Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each. 
940.14 - 

Present Issue in terms of this letter of offer(a) (b) (c) 

4,70,07,000 Issue of Rights Equity Shares, each at a premium of ₹ 0.50 /- 

per Rights Equity Share, at an Issue Price of ₹2.50 /- per Rights Equity